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Material Table
Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
279+13.54 | 72.22 | 0.00 0.00
280+16.78 | 171.80 | 455.63 | 455.63
280+64.65 | 88.83 | 217.25 | 672.88
281+64.89 | 163.65 | 464.82 | 1137.70
282+65.02 | 168.42 | 615.76 | 1753.45
283+65.81 | 148.04 | 590.67 | 2344.13
284+66.54 | 114.60 | 488.33 | 2832.45
285+68.95 | 125.35 | 454.12 | 3286.58
286+71.70 | 156.81 | 536.22 | 3822.80
287+72.25 | 90.68 | 457.37 | 4280.17
288+77.10 | 125.39 | 415.06 | 4695.24
289+93.07 | 180.27 | 654.03 | 5349.27
291+16.39 | 90.19 | 617.88 | 5967.15
292+24.09 | 109.79 | 395.95 | 6363.09
293+27.74 | 55.40 | 314.67 | 6677.76
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